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Brighton College | Abu Dubai  | Academic Calendar 2024 - 2025. The school reserves the right to make 
amendments to dates as and when necessary due to government approvals or announcements. The school will 
endeavour to give as much notice as possible.     
 
*Please note that the dates of Islamic Holiday dates are subject to change according to public announcements. 
These dates are provisional and intended to help with your family arrangements. 
 
*Date to be determined. 

ACADEMIC CALENDAR  
2024 - 2025

SPRING TERM 2025

Monday, 6th January First Day of Term

Monday, 10th February - Friday, 14th February Half Term Break

Friday, 21st March Last Day of Term (12pm)

SUMMER TERM 2024 

Monday, 15th April First Day of Term

Wednesday, 29th May - Friday, 31st May Half Term Break

Monday, 17th June - Tuesday, 18th June (TBC)* Eid Al-Adha (Public Holiday)

Friday, 5th July Last Day of Term (12pm)

SUMMER TERM 2025

Monday, 7th April First Day of Term

Thursday, 5th June - Friday, 6th June  Day of Arafat, Eid Al Adha (Public Holiday)

Thursday, 26th June Islamic New Year (Public Holiday)

Tuesday, 1st July Last Day of Term 

AUTUM TERM 2024 

Monday, 26th August First Day of Term

Monday, 14th October - Friday, 18th October Half Term Break

Monday, 2nd December - Tuesday, 3rd  December UAE Union Day (Public Holiday)

Friday, 13th December Last Day of Term (12pm)
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